This eclectic star pendant contains 16 branches to light up
your space like no other. Part up light and part down light,
the star pendant will be a great addition to any dining room,
kitchen, living room or foyer.
Star pendant
dry
Forms  |  dals.com  6
STRPD
Specifications
Over 50,000 hours of service life
Adjustable height up to 4 feet
Aluminum housing which serves
as a highly efficient heat sink
Warm white light output
Frosted lens
Excellent color rendering
 Integrated dimmable driver
Suitable for dry locations
Canopy mount on 4" octagon junction box
Refer to website for dimmer compatibility
5-year warranty
Finish
 BK Black
 WH White
Order example
SPRPD-3K-WH
Dimmable SPRPD pendant
in a white finish
Note
Other Color °T and Finishes available, but
may require MOQ's and longer lead times.
Please contact your DALS representative
for more information.
29 1/2''
11 3/4''
62Y611
DWG.  NO.
2019-12-10
DATEDRAWN SCALE
1:24
DALS lighting
80 Boulevard de la Seigneurie Est
Blainville, Québec, J7C 4N1
TEL: 1-877-430-1818 FX: 450-430-1850
4' max
11 3/4"
29 1/2"
8"
Model Size Watts Delivered lumens CRI Color °T Voltage
STRPD 30" 33 W 1880 lm 90 3000 K 120 V
Forms  |  dals.com  7